
Atonement Staff 
Pastor 

Gene Talley | 608-345-5333 
gene@atonementmuskego.org 

Caregiving Communication
Marian Wasierski | 414-218-2421 
marian@atonementmuskego.org 

Communications Coordinator 

Administrator for Office/Manager, 
Program Assistant for Children 
Youth & Family, Child Care Coordinator 
Kara Mendez | 262-744-5602 
kara@atonementmuskego.org 

Children & Family Ministry Coordinator  
 

Anne Farebrother | 414-554-8082 
anne@atonementmuskego.org 

Bookkeeper
L  |  

 

Traditional Music Coordinator 
Organist & Choir/Handbell Director 
Steve Joyal | 414-640-9971 
steve@atonementmuskego.org 

Contemporary Music Coordinator
 

 

AV Technician 
Michael Murphy | 414-550-3544 
mike@rockshopbands.com 

Custodian 
Vick Montoya-Silva | 414-422-0400 

Neil Borgman | 414-551-1713
neborgman@wi.rr.com

ROMEO
Bob Puranen | 414-791-4197
bobsal826@gmail.com

Council 
President 

Vice-President 
Matt Luttmann | 414-758-1900

Treasurer 
Deb Tews | 414-430-6556 

Secretary 
Amanda King | 414-243-5977

Outreach & Service Church in 
Society 
Renee Stadtler | 414-380-0263

Administrative Personnel 
Carol Mohr | 414-248-3876

WELCA 
Candy Nemke | 262-547-8756  
candynemke@gmail.  

Fellowship & Social Planning 
|  

Building & Grounds 
 | - -  

Stewardship & Finance 
Rachel Zabkowicz | 414-793-5966 

Children, Youth & Family 
Laura Brogan | 414-732-1690

Worship 
Sally Munia | 414-881-4008 

Committees & Ministry 
Teams 

Renee Stadtler | 414-380-0263 

Jack & Alice Graham | 414-526-0626 

Sally Munia | 414-425-7081 
Marilyn Kulas | 262-679-1213 

Atonement Endowment 
Legacy Fund
(Formerly Apple Tree)

| - -

Linda Lundin | | 262-894-9091 

Committees & Ministry 
Teams 
(Continued) 

El Salvador Partners 
Cindy Dostal | 319-240-2248 

Habitat for Humanity 
Sally Munia | 414-425-7081 

Hope Center 
Barb Downer | 414-303 8424  

Hospitality 
Marty Petersen | 262-385-1696 

Home Communion Serving 
MaryAnn Knippel | 262-679-1308 

Knit-Wits
Mary Mooney | 414-425-3299 

Memorial Committee 
Mary Tatera | 262-784-0352

Mission Action 
Linda Lundin | 262-894 9091

Muskego Food Pantry 

Outdoor Worship Center 
Ron Petersen | 262-679-5479 
ron@aapetersen.com 

Prayer Chain 
Jan DeGaetano |  
jdegaetano135@gmail.com 
prayer@atonementmuskego.org 

 
 | 

Safe Babies Healthy Families 
(Ruth Circle) 
Pat Gallun | 262-402-7556 

Serenity Inn 
Jan Larsen | 414-529-5193 

Sunday Fellowship 

 

Audit Committee
Dan Christianson | 414-852-1624 
Doug Ehrick | 414-534-1219 Lisa 
Gandrud | 414-801-5657

LEADERSHIP DIRECTORY




